(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation
Project

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Rezoning Applications

File Number

DP 13A 21

DP 14A 21

DV 5A 21

06313 A 21

DP 15B 21

HO 9B 21
PJ1B 21
DP 32C 21

DP 33C21

05409 C 21

Rz1C 21

Application Date

11/9/2021

11/18/2021

11/19/2021

11/30/2021

11/8/2021

11/2/2021
11/17/2021
11/1/2021

11/8/2021

11/22/2021

11/5/2021

Civic Address

Lot 2 Island Hwy S
Lot 11, Plan 23450,
Kilmarnock Dr
5710 Island Hwy
BRAY RD

2367 Barbara Rd

401 King Rd
1891 GUTHRIE RD
9032 Clarkson Ave

ARROWSMITH RIDGE

7882 Fairview Rd

3745 Piercy Rd

New Planning Applications Received - November 2021

Description

Kensington CDA2 Subdivision (Form & Character)

House within 30 metres of shoreline

Variance application to reduce lot line setback for large retaining wall. Setback reductions apply to the
two internal side yard lot lines as this property is three separate legal lots.

Road closure - portion of Bray Road (PIDs: 030-168-431 & 030-168-449)

Secondary dwelling and accessory building within 30 metres of watercourse

Home Occupation for Plant nursery (greenhouse)
Telecommunication tower

Garage construction/ addition within an eagle nest DPA.

Development of Chalet on Mt. Washtington

Lot line adjustment of 3 lots (PIDs 006-090-338, 006-090-176, 009-011-978) within the ALR

Subdivision under S.514 of Local Government Act



