

## New Planning Applications Received - November 2021

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
А	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 13A 21	11/9/2021	Lot 2 Island Hwy S	Kensington CDA2 Subdivision (Form & Character)
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 14A 21	11/18/2021	Lot 11, Plan 23450, Kilmarnock Dr	House within 30 metres of shoreline
Α	Development Variance Permit	DV 5A 21	11/19/2021	5710 Island Hwy	Variance application to reduce lot line setback for large retaining wall. Setback reductions apply to the two internal side yard lot lines as this property is three separate legal lots.
Α	MOTI Subdivision Referral	06313 A 21	11/30/2021	BRAY RD	Road closure - portion of Bray Road (PIDs: 030-168-431 & 030-168-449)
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 15B 21	11/8/2021	2367 Barbara Rd	Secondary dwelling and accessory building within 30 metres of watercourse
В	Home Occupation	HO 9B 21	11/2/2021	401 King Rd	Home Occupation for Plant nursery (greenhouse)
В	Project	PJ 1B 21	11/17/2021	1891 GUTHRIE RD	Telecommunication tower
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 32C 21	11/1/2021	9032 Clarkson Ave	Garage construction/ addition within an eagle nest DPA.
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 33C 21	11/8/2021	ARROWSMITH RIDGE	Development of Chalet on Mt. Washtington
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	05409 C 21	11/22/2021	7882 Fairview Rd	Lot line adjustment of 3 lots (PIDs 006-090-338, 006-090-176, 009-011-978) within the ALR
С	Rezoning Applications	RZ 1C 21	11/5/2021	3745 Piercy Rd	Subdivision under S.514 of Local Government Act